
POPIS REDOVITIH ČLANOVA UDRUGE ALUMNI

R. broj Ime i prezime (djevojačko) Kontakt podaci (e-mail)

1 Mladen Glibić mladen.glibic@gf.sum.ba

2 Mario Jurišić mario.jurisic@tel.net.ba

3 Ivan Lovrić ivan.lovric40@gmail.com

4 Ivan Knezović ivan60kn@gmail.com

5 Dragan Katić dragan.katic@gf.sum.ba

6 Dragan Miličević dragan.milicevic@tel.net.ba

7 Anđelka Vojvodić (Mikulić) andelka.mikulic@gmail.com

8 Ladislav Bevanda lbevanda@hering.ba

9 Ivana Domljan (Grbešić) ivana.domljan@gf.sum.ba

10 Goran Šunjić goran.sunjic@gf.sum.ba

11 Zoran Perić zoranperic12@gmail.com

12 Zlatko Čerkez zcerkez@hering.ba

13 Mario Bevanda mbevanda@hering.ba

14 Spomenka Čale-Bagarić spomenka_c@hotmail.com

15 Ivana Karačić ikaracic@hering.ba

16 Davor Galantić dgalantic@gmail.com

17 Karmen Krešić karmenkresic@gmail.com

18 Ivo Bevanda ivo.bevanda@tel.net.ba

19 Željko Mikulić zeljko.mikulic@gf.sum.ba

20 Jakov Perić jakov.peric3@gmail.com

21 Tatjana Džeba (Lončarski) tatjana.dzeba@gf.sum.ba

22 Dragan Ćubela dragan.cubela@gf.sum.ba

23 Ante Džolan ante.dzolan@gf.sum.ba

24 Marin Musa musa.marin@tel.net.ba

25 Svjetlana Pekić pospekic@gmail.com

26 Ana Vidačak (Međugorac) a.medjugorac@gmail.com

27 Ivan Vidačak i.vidacak@gmail.com

28 Mario Šunjić mariosunjic85@gmail.com

29 Tatjana Zorić (Lasić) tatjana.zoric@tel.net.ba

30 Željana Vučić zeljanavucic@gmail.com

31 Marijana Prkačin prkacin.marijana@gmail.com

32 Antonija Mandić (Grgić) pmandic@yahoo.com

33 Perica Mandić perica.mandic@opmostar.ba

34 Ivica Tomić itb@net.hr

35 Željko Barbarić zeljko.barbaric@gpbarbaric.com

36 Boris Čutura boris.cutura@gf.sum.ba

37 Mirela Šetka - Prlić mirela.setka@gmail.com

38 Zoran Skočibušić zoran.skocibusic@gmail.com

39 Ivan Pejčinović ivanpejcinovic@hotmail.com

40 Tomislav Markešić tomislav.markesic@gmail.com

41 Ivan Sopta ivan.sopta@pu.t-com.hr



42 Ilija Radoš iwaspr@gmail.com

43 Andrea Raguž (Meić) andreameic@yahoo.com

44 Branka Mihalj (Filipović) mihaljbranka@gmail.com

45 Jadranka Senkić (Cvrtak) jadranka.senkic@gmail.com

46 Marin Milićević marinmilicevic@hotmail.com

47 Marija Krešić kresic.marija@gmail.com

48 Stjepan Šuvak stjepan.suvak@gmail.com

49 Boško Šimunović simunovicbosko@yahoo.com

50 Danijela Maslać (Palameta) danijela.maslac@gf.sum.ba

51 Katja Raič katja.raic@gmail.com

52 Ivana Soldo (Vranješ) ivana.soldo@violeta.com

53 Andrej Kovač kovac_andrej@hotmail.com

54 Elena Dragoje elena.dragoje@gmail.com

55 Anđelka Zucić (Bošnjak) andjelkazucic@hotmail.com

56 Martina Vidić (Soče) vidicmartina7@gmail.com

57 Ivan Lubina ivanlubina@hotmail.com

58 Marko Buntić marko.buntic@gmail.com

59 Sanja Marić sanja.ma@live.com

60 Vesna Lučić vesna.lucic@tehnika.hr

61 Ivana Kević ivanakevic54d@gmail.com

62 Danijela Ljubić (Zovko) zovko.danijela@gmail.com

63 Kristina Planinić (Bošković) kiki_bih@yahoo.com

64 Vesna Doko doko.vesna87@gmail.com

65 Helena Marković hellaxyz@yahoo.com

66 Marko Zelenika markozelenk@gmail.com

67 Radoslav Markić radoslav.markic@gmail.com

68 Željko Rozić zeljko.rozic@gf.sum.ba

69 Mladen Kožul mladen.kozul@gf.sum.ba

70 Danijela Šaravanja danijela.saravanja@gmail.com

71 Ivan Bevanda beva20@gmail.com

72 Mirna Raič (Raguž) mirna.raic@gf.sum.ba

73 Maja Prskalo (Dujmović) maja.prskalo@gf.sum.ba

74 Zoran Prskalo prskalod.o.o.@gmail.com

75 Marko Bošnjak marko_b@net.hr

76 Miroslav Marić mirosmaric@gmail.com

77 Monika Kordić (Raspudić) monika.raspudic@gmail.com

78 Delfa Grbeš delfa_grbes@hotmail.com

79 Marin Boras marin16d@yahoo.com

80 Zoran Bulić bulic_z@yahoo.com

81 Marija Mandić marija89mandic@gmail.com

82 Dario Tokić dado.tokic@tel.net.ba

83 Goran Buhač goranbuhac7@gmail.com

84 Neda Matković nedavujovic@yahoo.com

85 Tomislav Ivanković tomislav.ivankovic1@tel.net.ba



86 Davor Popić davor.popic@igh.ba

87 Antonio Križanac antonio.krizanac@gmail.com

88 Ivica Njavro schljywa@gmail.com

89 Ivo Puljić ivo.puljic@gmail.com

90 Tomislav Bojić tomislav_bojic@hotmail.com

91 Valentino Jegdić valentino@rdv.ba

92 Palma Palameta (Puljić) palametapalma@gmail.com

93 Ivana Čuljak (Zovko) ivana.culjak@tel.net.ba

94 Mario Vekić mario.vekic@gmail.com

95 Goran Knezović goran.knezovic@ephzhb.ba

96 Sretan Ćemalović sretan@bih.net.ba

97 Damir Lončar triel@tel.net.ba

98 Irena Tolušić irenat@live.com

99 Petra Topić petra.topic2@gmail.com

100 Josip Mrvelj josip.mrvel@gmail.com

101 Ivana Bobaš (Matković) ivanamatkovic@hotmail.com

102 Ivan Ćorić ivan.coric@outlook.com

103 Goran Džidić gorandz@net.hr

104 Andrej Sulić sulicandrej@gmail.com

105 Miše Maslać mise.maslac@gmail.com

106 Marko Marić markomaric89@hotmail.com

107 Želimir Kožul zelimir.kozul@tel.net.ba

108 Nenad Džepina momcov@gmail.com

109 Marko Čerkez markocerkez@yahoo.com

110 Marko Novak novak.marko82@gmail.com

111 Anamarija Odak (Sušac) anamarijasusac89@hotmail.com

112 Marijo Bazina marijo.bazina@yahoo.com

113 Vladimir Kolobarić vladimirkolobaric@gmail.com

114 Zvonimir Soldo soldozvone@gmail.com

115 Ivona Drežnjak ivonadreznjak@gmail.com

116 Mateja Lozančić mateja1lozancic@gmail.com

117 Josip Jelčić josipjelcic89@hotmail.com

118 Karlo Sopta karlo.sopta@gmail.com

119 Mario Curić mario.cu89@gmail.com

120 Ivan Brkić ivanbrkic66@gmail.com

121 Pero Franjičić gf4581@gmail.com

122 Marin Brkić marinbrkic1993@gmail.com

123 Toni Copić toni.copic@gmail.com

124 Nikica Bonić n.bonic@hotmail.com

125 Dino Jurišić dino.jurisic@hotmail.com

126 Ivan Zrno ivanjurin10.11@gmail.com

127 Gabrijel Rako gabrijel.rako1993@gmail.com

128 Ante Bilać antee.bilac@gmail.com

129 Marino Jurišić marino.jurisic@gf.sum.ba



130 Stanko Soldo stanko.soldo702@gmail.com

131 Mile Živkušić mile.zivkusic@gmail.com

132 Ivona Granić (Bilić) ivona.granic91@gmail.com

133 Kristijan Vasilj kristijanvasilj@gmail.com

134 Dario Katić dkatic2@gmail.com

135 Damir Palac damir.palac@putovi-grude.com

136 Milenko Pezer milenko.pezer@putovi-grude.com

137 Mario Rotim mario.rotim1@gmail.com

138 Mladen Kustura mladen.kustura@gf.sum.ba

139 Jelena Radić Kustura (Radić) jelena.radic@tel.net.ba

140 Mario Čupić mariocupic@hotmail.com

141 Pero Čuljak pero_culjak@yahoo.com

142 Matea Leko (Mikulić) mateamikulic@outlook.com

143 Vlaho Akmadžić vlaho.akmadzic@gf.sum.ba

144 Ivo Čolak ivo.colak@gf.sum.ba

145 Vatroslav Čamber vatroslav.camber@gmail.com

146 Krešimir Šaravanja kresimir.saravanja1@tel.net.ba

147 Vlatko Miličević vlatko284@gmail.com

148 Danijel Milanović danijelmilanovic@yahoo.com

149 Dijana Bilinovac dijana.bilinovac@gmail.com

150 Ivan Topić ivan.topic@tel.net.ba

151 Ivo Skoko ivoskoko.dzeger@gmail.com

152 Stanko Rakuljić stankorakuljic@gmail.com

153 Ante Maslać ante.maslach@gmail.com

154 Marin Barbarić mar1602.barbaric@gmail.com

155 Mirjana Menalo (Perutina) mirjana.menalo@capljina.ba

156 Neda Bebek (Primorac) nbebek@hering.ba


